PR ) AN

06 5 mperas v, vran

T Y S

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliezs.
SL No, ~ site bills Date - site bills
Compey N | L Gy iz
Name of Contrector N-IMMAM”
Nature of work (‘;V,\l rele e
Wodk done From Date sofbfsn, |ToDaR | ¢yl
SL. | Villa/Fiatblockno. | Qty. Rate | Umits | Amount Contractors
No. bill 2o
L | cpdlapleft gohnd 96 0 f 16 | G | 1yoRb:00
2 1 M b i Rle) Qb o) oo 1 ST L 9006090
3. |pebileflbims | 160 Rt 161D | ysie
O] Mot s luprwl w0 | A | (4or- R
N PO AT ol T T el 3y
8. Ion Gasdu M
T | olmontpde | 6ponl Jvdlwb | 60w
8. ;szmhwﬂfw,w /
ER) | /

‘ios 1. Thia edvics mmst bo gont within7 dayo of
ummmmwdﬁlmlmmw

mmwmmjmmwwmmowum

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: ||| 01020 Date: Dute:
Siga: Sign: Sign:

M
a0 oF Gomploting work 2, Thia furon oen be wsed fbr castiiyiag labour bilk, bi
— @ NA & Bstimato and meamroment 6y




ESTIMATE SHEET

Approved
Company Name: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd
Project: | GV ONE
Work Description: Civil work
Name of the Contractor N.Krishna
Prepared By SobhanBabu.
Date: 10.07.2023
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount | Item Head Total
1 Souther Block Retaining wall | East side plastering work F4 to F8 grid 756.00 sft 16.00 12,096.00
South side plastering work D to F grid 486.00 sft 16.00 7,776.00
west side plastering work ASto A8 grid 160.00 sft 16.00 2,560.00
Hacking work 1,402.00 sft 1.00 1,402.00
2 Security room plinth bottom brick work 215.00 sft 16.00 3,440.00
3 Northern Block staircase steps making work up to basement floor 52.00 sft 120.00 6,240.00
33,514.00
Total 33,514.00

Amount:- Thirty threeThousand five Hundred and fourteen rupees Only.




|MEASUREMENT SHEET Approved
Company Name: Crecentia Labs Pyt Ltd
Project: _ GV ONE
Work Description: Civil work
Name of the Contractor N Krishna
Prepared By SobhanBabu.
Date: 10.07.2023
A C D E=AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units | Item Head Total
1 Souther Block Retaining wall East side plastering work F1 to F8 grid 212.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 636.001 sft
East side compound wall balanced plastering work 40.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 120.00} sft
756.00
South side plastering work A8 to F8 grid 162.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 486.00| sft
west side plastering work ASto A8 grid 40.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 160.00 sft
646.00
Total 1,402.00
Hacking work 1,560.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,402.00| sft 1,402.00
2 Security room plinth bottom brick work 86.00 1.00 2.50 1.00 215.00 sft 215.00
3 Northern Block staircase steps making work up to basement floor 1.00 1.00 1.00 48.00 52.00] No's 52.00




Allowance of Equipment Charges

N.Krishna.
Balaji Nagar.
Hydrabad.
Date: 10.07.2023
In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.
Project / Site: GV ONE
Location: Turkapally Village.
Type of Work: CIVIL work.
Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Nothern and
southern blocks Retaining wall plastering work. Rs 13,404.00
Total Amount =Rs:33,514 /-
Work done from date 20.06.2023 to date 08.07.2023

Amount in words:-Thirteen thousand four hundred and four rupees only

Sign:




Allowance for Consumables
N.Krishna.
Balaji Nagar.

Hydrabad.
Date: 10-07-2023

In favor of: Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.
Project/ Site: GV ONE

Location: Genome Valley, Turkapally
Type of Work:  Civil work.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Nothern and
southern blocks Retaing wall plastering work. Rs: 6,702 /-

Total Amount = Rs:33,514 /-
Work done from date 20.06.2023 to date 08.07.2023.

Amount in words-:Six thousand seven hundred and two Rupees only.

Sign:




Allowance of Labour Charges
N.Krishna.
Balaji Nagar.
Hydrabad.

Date: 10.07.2023

In favor of:  Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd.
Project / Site: GV ONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:  Civil work.

Towards:  Allowance for Labour Charges.

S No. Description Amount

1. | Brief description of work done: Towards Nothern and
southern blocks Retaining wall plastering work.

Total Amount = Rs:33,514 /-
Work done from date 20.06.2023 to date 08.07.2023

Rs13,404/-

Amount in words:-Thirteen thousand four hundred and four rupees only

Sign:




